SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _1_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Charles E. Bennett Elementary Classroom Replacement (Phase
li-Building 14)

CCSB PROJECT NO:; C-4-05-06 OEFIS:

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated May 18, 2006.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,721,992.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $___NI/A

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials
by the Clay County School Board. (See reverse side for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract
Substantial Completion date is May 2, 2008.

For these changes: 9Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of: _Nine hundred twenty-five thousand, two
hundred eighty-six and 32/100 doliars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 3.721.992.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $__925,286.32
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: §$ 2,796,705.68

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit
of competitive blddlng

Signature: Date: f£-2-07

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related
to compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full
compensation for the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: %_&4?{/ Date:_ &°/-07
Project Contracior
Signature: W [ W Date: & ’2767

SDCC Project Mgr.

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



ze'982'526% 00°001'1L$ £v'218'25% 68'€.8°128% ~LOVHINOD NOY4d 1ONa3a Lol

84'960'99% - 00°05% 8p'8e.L'cs 00'80€'29% D711 'dnoio alewsy 90€210. 9vE0L ,002/02/9
29'90%°'6$ 00°05% 29'625% 00°228'8$ weod paiojie], S0€2L0L SPEOL 1002/02/9
pL'GZL 198 00'05% pL'96L'eS 00'6.2'c9% alempieH joenuo) Jojfe $0e21L0L yyE0L L002/02/9
00'eve’ LS 00°05$ S 20v8 68'68.'9% "0uj ‘epuol4 Jo sioinquisig 00eeioL 0ve0L £002/02/9
$PG9LE'GL$ 00°05% $5°L98% 00'657'v1$ sasudisjuz uosnbied 662¢10. BEE0L L002/02/9
8+°980°'25% 00'05$ 8¥'82z'c$ 00'808'€5% *d109 mopuip JouRdng 8622102 8EE0L 2002/02/9
09°EL9'LLS 00°05% $5'$59% 90'606'0L$ Auedwio9 Buniesuibug ysnooy 1622104 9EE0L 2002/02/9
$9'€60°29% 00°05$ $9'605'c$ 00'v61'86$ Buiweld jejopy sibey 9622102 GEE0L £002/02/9
85'291'98% 00°05% 89'v.L8'FS 00°ep2'18% ‘ou| *Ajddng Jejsewipeo 622101 YEE0L L002/02/9
oe'Lyz'els 00°08% 0.'620°1$ 09'19L'L1$ sieje Aosj3on 622104 €EE0L L002/02/9
olL'iyz'eel$ 00'08% 98'281'L$ 0EvLL'YELS ‘0U| sueAz @ JUBydIBN £622104 2eE0L 2002/0219
G6'0EY'0LS 00705$ 09°285% Ge'eB6L'6S "d109 sisujsed sjbuey) 262210. LEE0L 2002/02/3
8.'961'0e$ 00°05% Zr90L'L$ 9E' 0’828 Buebnuog Busaupm 1622104 0ee0L 1002/02/9
00°0e8'cl$ 00°05% 00°08.4$ 00°000°cL$ Auedwo) jeusie Bulping yseo 0622102 62E0L 2002/02/9
00°082'Les 00°05% 00°002'1$ 00°000'02% syionuaepm Alddng gH 682210L 82E€0L 2002/02/9
00°06Z'L8% 00°05$ 00'0¥2'c$ 00°000'95$ 300% epUOjd 882C10L L2€0L 2002/02/9
L yee'1es 00°05% £6'502'L$ 18'860'02% jedied g aiL jes) 182210L 92804 2002/02/9
80'889'GLS 00°06% 80'0/2'v$ 00'89L'1LL8 "ouj ‘Alddng sayfiny 98¢210L G2eos L00¢2/02/9
$9°00E'LLS 00°05% PY'9L6% 00'vL2'91$ uonosjold Bujuybry uosdwoy) Jedser G8eeL0L $2e0L £002/02/9
66°G58'8€$ 00°058% ey'661'2$ 95°065°'9E$ UONEDIUNWIWOD @ PUNOS Jjjiaucsyoep y8ecloL €2E0L 1002/02/8
00°95+'85% 00'06% 00'90g'e$ 00°001'65$ §9]ej00SSY pue pJepp BAdlg £82C10L 2204 2002/02/9
0Z's6l'8v$ 00°05% 02'52L'2$ 00°02¥'s¥$ 300y epLOld £82elol 12804 00z/02/9
NoiLonaaa (%) SONIAVS (%9 SONIAVS  LNAONY HOUONIA #°0'd #0034 aLva
1e)ied uely

8092¢ "id ‘eliiasoulen
BNUAAY pugy "M °S SSVE
UOHONIISUOD YSLIEd N "IN

90/50-+-0
(Il ISYH) AMV.ANINT T3 LISNNSE "3 STTMYHO LY NOILIaaV IWOOUSSY10 LNINVIARIId
ONISYHORNA LONIC



